Number of training opportunities the EDC provides within Clallam
County, either directly and/or leveraging resources through other
orqanizations.

COMPENSATION

1. Xa. FIXED FEE FOR SERVICE: For services rendered, the County shall pay to the Contractor a fixed
fee of ONE HUNDRED FIFTY FOURTHOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTEEN HUNDRED DOLLARS ($154,415)
per calendar year for the completed work set forth in Attachment A. Payments for completed tasks shall
be made no more frequently than X monthly invoiced,

Each request for payment shall be supported by an invoice specifoing the tasks completed up to the